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Miranda/Sips Coffee

Maple Hills Rd (Spirit Art Glass)

Phillipsville Fire Dept

Dean Creek Resort

Redway/Signature Coffee

Briceland & Redway Dr

Healy Center/Briceland Rd & Par Ave

Redway Dr & Oak Dr

Redway Dr & Whitmore Ave

Redway/Redway Dr & Empire Ave

Redway Clinic/West Coast Rd

Industrial Park

Humboldt House Inn

Cedar Street Apartments

Garberville/Redwood Dr & Melville

Benbow Golf Course

1

7:15

7:13

7:09

7:02

7:00

 

6:53

501

I.D.

9016

9002

9014

9001

9007

9012

9011

9008

9010

9009

9004

9018

9019

9017

9003

3

9:35

9:33

9:29

9:22

9:20

9:13

9:06

502

81

12:15

12:13

12:09

12:01

12:00

11:59

11:57

11:57

11:56

11:54

11:50

11:45

11:43

11:38

11:32

401

83

2:16

2:14

2:10

2:03

2:01

1:54

1:46

503

85

3:20

3:18

3:14

3:06

3:05

3:04

3:02

3:02

3:01

2:59

2:55

2:50

2:48

2:43

2:37

451

91

4:57

4:55

4:51

4:43

4:42

4:41

4:39

4:39

4:38

4:36

4:32

4:27

4:25

4:20

451

7

5:33

5:31

5:27

5:20

5:18

5:11

5:05

505

9

6:43

6:41

6:37

6:30

6:28

6:21

506

11

7:52

7:50

7:46

7:39

7:37

7:30

507

Ave of the Giants & School Rd

Maple Hills Rd (Spirit Art Glass)

Phillipsville Post Office

Dean Creek Resort

Briceland/Redway Dr

Redway/Redway Drive & Empire Ave

Redway Dr & Whitmore Ave

Redway Dr & Oak Ave

Healy Center/Briceland Rd & Par Ave

Redway Clinic (West Coast Rd)

Industrial Park

Cedar Street Apartments

Calico’s

Benbow Golf Course

2

8:25

8:26

8:31

8:37

8:40

8:45

8:51

502

I.D.

9015

9002

9014

9001

9007

9010

9008

9011

9012

9009

9004

9019

9017

9003

4

10:51

10:52

10:57

11:03

11:06

11:11

11:17

503

82

12:50

12:51

12:56

1:02

1:07

1:09

1:10

1:10

1:12

1:16

1:21

1:26

1:30

1:36

401

6

1:56

1:57

2:02

2:08

2:11

2:16

2:22

506

84

3:30

3:31

3:36

3:42

3:47

3:49

3:50

3:50

3:52

3:56

4:01

4:06

4:10

451

8

4:24

4:25

4:30

4:36

4:39

4:44

4:54

505

86

5:30

5:31

5:36

5:42

5:47

5:49

5:50

5:51

5:53

5:57

6:02

6:07

6:11

451

10

6:55

6:56

7:01

7:07

7:10

7:15

507

5th & H

5th & D

Broadway & Del Norte

Bayshore Mall

College of the Redwoods

Fortuna/11th & N St

Fortuna Blvd & Smith Lane 

Redwood Village Shops

Redwood Memorial 

Redcrest Off Ramp

Founders Grove (Request Stop)

Weott Off Ramp

Myers Flat

Miranda/Sips Coffee

Maple Hills Rd (Spirit Art Glass)

Phillipsville Fire Dept

Dean Creek Resort

Redway/Signature Coffee

Garberville/Redwood Dr & Melville

Benbow Golf Course

1

8:39

7:37

7:31

7:25

7:15

7:13

7:09

7:02

7:00

6:53

501

I.D.

1276

1275

1253

1252

1250

3983

3980

3979

3978

9021

9879

9005

9016

9002

9014

9001

9007

9017

9003

Run Number

Run Number

Run Number

Run Number

3

10:59

9:57

9:51

9:45

9:35

9:33

9:29

9:22

9:20

9:13

9:06

502

5

3:35

2:38

2:32

2:26

2:16

2:14

2:10

2:03

2:01

1:54

1:46

503

7

6:52

5:55

5:49

5:43

5:33

5:31

5:27

5:20

5:18

5:11

5:05

505

9

7:59

7:05

6:59

6:53

6:43

6:41

6:37

6:30

6:28

6:21

506

11

9:00

8:14

8:08

8:02

7:52

7:50

7:46

7:39

7:37

7:30

507

4th & H

4th & D

Broadway & Del Norte

Bayshore Mall

College of the Redwoods

Fortuna/11th & N Streets

Fortuna Blvd & Smith Lane

Redwood Village Shops

Redwood Memorial

Davis St Off Ramp

Redcrest Off Ramp

Founders Grove (Request Stop)

Weott Off Ramp

Myers Flat

Ave of the Giants & School Rd

Maple Hills Rd (Spirit Art Glass)

Phillipsville Post Office

Dean Creek Resort

Briceland/Redway Dr

Calico’s

Benbow Golf Course

2

7:03

7:04

7:08

7:13

7:31

7:33

7:34

7:35

7:48

8:00

8:06

8:13

8:25

8:26

8:31

8:37

8:40

8:45

8:51

502

I.D.

1255

1254

3987

1252

1250

1246

1245

1894

1244

9021

9879

9005

9015

9002

9014

9001

9880

9017

9003

4

9:20

9:21

9:25

9:30

9:43

9:58

10:00

10:01

10:02

10:15

10:27

10:33

10:39

10:51

10:52

10:57

11:03

11:06

11:11

11:17

503

6

12:25

12:26

12:30

12:35

12:48

1:03

1:05

1:06

1:07

1:20

1:32

1:38

1:44

1:56

1:57

2:02

2:08

2:11

2:16

2:22

503

8

2:53

2:54

2:58

3:03

3:16

3:31

3:33

3:34

3:35

3:48

4:00

4:06

4:12

4:24

4:25

4:30

4:36

4:39

4:44

4:50

505

10

5:25

5:26

5:30

5:35

5:48

6:03

6:05

6:06

6:07

6:20

6:32

6:38

6:44

6:55

6:56

7:01

7:07

7:10

7:15

507

Northbound

Southbound

Northbound

Southbound

Local Weekday service Intercity Weekday service

Local Regular Fare..........................................

Local Reduced Fare.........................................

One Way Trip Transit Pass Fare........................

One Way Trip Transit Pass Fare/Reduced..........

Reduced Fares:
Seniors 62+, Youth 3-17 & Certified Disabled Persons
 

$1.65

$1.40

$1.10

$0.95

 

One Way Trip Cash Fare................................

One Way Trip Cash Fare/Reduced..................

One Way Transit Pass Fare.............................

One Way Transit Pass Fare/Reduced..............

Unlimited Rides Month Pass......................

Unlimited Rides Month Pass/Reduced.........

Reduced Fares: Seniors 62+ & Youth 3-17

$5.50

$5.00

$3.85

$3.30

$108.00

$97.00

Local Fares Intercity Fares


